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File #:  Version: 1ID 20-001339 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/30/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/15/2020

Title: Actions pertaining to Pump Station 208-2:
1. Adopt a finding of Categorical Exemption per staff’s determination, pursuant to Sections
15301, 15302, and 15303 of the California Environmental Quality Act Guidelines
2. Award a Construction Contract to Nor-Cal Pump & Well Drilling, Inc., in the amount of
$418,167 to drill and construct a new production well at Pump Station 208-2, located at 4554 North
Wishon Avenue (Bid File 3754) (County Island near Council Districts 4 and 7)

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - CEQA Categorical Exemption No. P19-06102.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 -  Bid
Evaluation.pdf, 3. Attachment 3 -  Sample Contract.pdf, 4. Attachment 4 -  Vicinity Map.pdf
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